Locking plugs nickel-plated brass

Locking plug nickel-plated brass

- with hexagon
- without O-Ring

Article no:
E-No:

EAN:

Material
Operation temperature
Protection class
Entry thread
Entry thread (G)
Wrench size
Dimension (H)
Thread length (L)
Dispatch
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8745.17
126767400
7611614229621
Nickel-plated brass
-40°C / +200°C

IP 54

IP 68, if the entry thread is sealed
M16x1.5

18 mm

2.5 mm

5 mm

100

% AGRO



